Office Use

Date Fees Paid Anmount Paid class Placement Start date

Lake Forvest Prepa ratory School

201=2- 2014

Preschool Fee Schedule
Student Name:
2013-2014 Grade Level:

Annual Barly Registration Fee $100.00 * due with registration
January 19 -~ March 1, 2013
Annual Reglstration Fee $150.00 * due after March 1, 2013
Annual Supply Fee  (Beginner-Primary) $250.00 *due at the time of registration
Annual Supply Fee (PR3-PKA4) $275.00 *due at the tbme of registration
*Pre-Kindergarten 4 flelol trip fee 475.00 *due August 1

These fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable.
*Tuition based on 51 weeks/12 months

Tuition Rates
Beginner 1 week F255
Mownth $1,083.75
Annual $13,005
Beginner 2 week $240
Mownth $1020
Annual $12,240
Primary week $220
Month $925
Annual $11,220
Pre-Kindergarten /4 week F$205
Mownth $g71.25
Annual $10,455

Additional Fees

Late Payment fee $25.00
Late fee during November, December, and January $50.00

e This late fee is per week
Late pick up fee (after & pm) $25.00 per /2 hour
Lunch and Snacks tncluded

o Students may choose to pack their Lunches in Pre- Kindergarten 3 § 4.
NSF $25.00
Application visit $50.00

*  This fee will be credited back to Your account when You envoll.
Lands’ Bnd Sehool Uniforms- required for Primary, Pre-K 3 § 4. You will be provided with detailed uniform
information.
withdrawal: 2 weeks wotice is required
Continue to page 2




thave reviewed the Tultion Fees and Payment Plans. 1 will-
Pay one annual payment on or before August 1
_Pay 12 equal monthly payments (August 15-) uly 15)
Pay 51 equal weekly payments per the tuition fee schedule (August 19-August 4)
(Preschool students are entitled to 2 weeks of vacation credit per school year)
Please circle an option:
1. I have included the full registration and supply fees with this registration.
2. I have included % of the registration and supply fees with this registration, and agree to
pay the remainder by April 26™.

Signature of parent responsible for tuition:

Date: Parent Social Secwﬂtg Nuwmber
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